Kopfnummer Anmeldename

7
1
72
73
23
27
21
19
26
22
24
25
47
49
51
a4
50
46
2
17
11
3
57
62
63
58
60
61
55
59
54
56
12
13
15
100

31
32
34
105
37
36
43
42

Amador

Magnum Hudson
Katzmanns Speedy
Katzmanns Woody
Lendorfs Kessy

Lendorfs Woodstock
Lendorfs Bifi

Lendorfs Konfetti
Lottenhof Pinocchio
Icona vom Miihlgarten
Romi

Barney von der Hohen Haardt
EHW Mr. Peach
Numero's Boy EHW
Never walk Alone

HLT Giana

Cemal

Califa

Baron von der Hohen Haardt
Hailey Berry H

Unicorn

Alder Creek Hazel

Halma

Dartagnan

Raband

Heeda

Gawin

Sambuca vom Stockwiesenhof
Luna

Harriet

Fawn

Flavia

Abigail

Alladin PBS

Akacio

Notting’s Holly Rose
Safir 2

Finja

Fee

Lottenhofs Lalefee
Magicforrests Kassandra
Magicforests Orsino
Icon Blue von Mini's on Tour
Macarena PBS

Adele PBS

Mayoors Golden Syndod
Mayoors Red Ruffian

Gebdat

09.05.2022
24.04.2022

16.06.2022
25.05.2022
22.06.2022
08.07.2022
26.06.2022

18.06.2022
07.05.2022
10.04.2022
12.05.2022
05.05.2022
07.04.2022
15.07.2022
24.04.2022
20.06.2022

12.05.2022
12.05.2022
24.04.2022
25.04.2022

18.06.2022
17.05.2022
19.04.2022
20.05.2022
15.05.2022
14.05.2022
15.06.2022
03.05.2022

10.03.2022

21.05.2022
02.05.2022

30.04.2022

07.06.2022

Sex
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst

Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute

Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute

Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst

Hengst

Stute
Hengst

Stute

Hengst

RasLang

Criollo

Dartmoor Pony

Dartmoor Pony

Dartmoor Pony
Dt.Part-bred Shetland Pony
Dt.Part-bred Shetland Pony
Dt.Part-bred Shetland Pony
Dt.Part-bred Shetland Pony
Dt.Part-bred Shetland Pony

Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Classic Pony
Edelbluthaflinger
Edelbluthaflinger

Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd

Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Haflinger
Haflinger
Haflinger

Karabagher

Shetland Pony
Shetland Pony

Shetland Pony (unter 87 cm)

Welsh Pony Cob Typ (Sek.C)

Vater

Artigas la Primera
Merribridge Handsome Lad
VA Starboard

Magnum Windstar
Lendorfs Wilko

Lendorfs Wilko

Valum v.d. Kuper

Lendorfs Wilko

Lendorfs Popcorn

FS Mr.Right

FS Numero Uno NRW
Neverland WE
Golden Dime

Cox Nicholson

Danny Zuko

KC's Bestboy von Clus
Starino

DSP Amore Mio

Dylano

Dylano

Reidar van den Bosdries
llmar

Solfin Skova

Kalino

Kalino
Fjordbaekken's Sidan
llmar

DSP Amore Mio
Atlantic

DSP Amore Mio

Serko

Oke vom Winzershof
Obelix v.Hoeve Eelwerd

Demichelis v. Stal Brammelo

Birchmores Black Jack

Pramie

BPr.
BPr.
LH
LH
Pr.H.
LH

BPr.

Pr.H./LH
BPr.

Pr.H.
Pr.H.
Pr.H.
BPr.
BPr.
Pr.H.
BPr.

Pr.H.

Mutter

Calimera

Magnum Malibu
Muehlenmoor Sandiva
Fania

Lendorfs Kataleya
Roméé

Axioma's Bite Me
Lendorfs Kassia
Lendorfs Kumiko

Prinzess Sweet Girl

Delphina

Salsa Red

Gina

Practical Perfect

Coco Chanel

Letizia von der Hohen Haardt
Honeymoon H

Unikat

Helen
Havanna
Hanna
Henrike

Rosa H

Jade

Haily

Farina vom Oderhaff
Frenja vom Oderhaff
Atlantis

Oklahoma

Schenna

Sirli 2

Kiruna vom Treenetal
Gilsbachs Black Betty

Marvellous v. Stal Brammelo

Penrhos Cadi Lwyd

Pramie

PrSt

StPr
StPr

LS

Prst

Prst
PrAnw.
StPr

EB
StPr
EB

PrAnw.

EB

B_Adresszeilel
Claudia Haak
Stefan Katzmann
Stefan Katzmann
Stefan Katzmann
Sylvia Lohmann
Sylvia Lohmann
Sylvia Lohmann
Sylvia Lohmann
Sarah Henning

Thomas Wohlgemuth
Thomas Wohlgemuth
Klemens Fetzer
Hannah Neef

Anja Mayer

Anja Mayer

Martin Hofmann

Ute Hirsch

Birgit Horst

Jurgen und Andrea Bringmann
Jurgen und Andrea Bringmann
Heinrich Georg Liehr
Heinrich Georg Liehr

Melanie Stiel

Simone Faust

Simone Faust

Burkhard u. Katharina NeuR GbR
Burkhard u. Katharina Neu GbR
Bernd Kothe

Patrick Schauermann

Miriam Reiprich-Scholl

Verena Scholian

Sabine ReuBwig
Sabine Reuwig

Patrick Schauermann

Elena und Alexander Staab

Bewertung

7,8
7,6
7,8
8,3

8
8,1
7,7
7,6
7,5

7,8
8,1
7,9
7,6

7,6
7,9
7,5

7,6
7,6

8,4

7,5
7,5
7,7
8,1
7,8
8,3
7,6
7,8

8,1

7,6

7,7



	Ergebnisse Nachzüglertermin

